
No. 1.0.10
Revised 02-22-16

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

CRENSHAW/LAX LIGHT RAIL SCADA INTEGRATION/OP39603035

Mod. 
No.

Description

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Integration of Foothill and EXPO II 
Light Rail Expansion

Approved 07/14/14 $2,914,575

2 Administrative Change Only Approved 11/14/14 $0.00

3 Additions and Deletions to SCADA 
Tech Spec

Approved 06/19/15 $1,463,555

4 Metro Green Line/Crenshaw Line/ 
LAX Light Rail SCADA Integration

Pending TBD $4,994,515

Modification Total: $9,372,645

Original Contract: $6,178,383

Total: $15,551,028

ATTACHMENT B


